Mid State Fair Arena - Wendy Wedemeyer (Paso Robles, CA) - 07/31/2021

Sat # 10 Beginner(1 cap on sorter) - 51 teams

Placing i?rfi g;):ti Last Name First Name A\H;Z?lnt Points
1 118.07 15 Pollard Wes $183.00 18
2 109.5 13 Farris Klay $146.00 16
3 114.37 11 Longshore Riley $108.00 14
4 93.67 9 Pemberton Sloan $54.00 12
5 85.77 8 Longshore Riley $49.00 10
6 56.19 7 Mero-Kuryla Emma $0.00 8
7 52.6 6 Mero-Kuryla Emma $0.00 6
8 53.94 6 Pemberton Addisyn $0.00 4
9 54.7 6 Klomp Kim $0.00 2
10 56.66 6 Mero-Kuryla Emma $0.00 1

Sat # 10 Masters HC - 47 teams
Total Total Amount

Placing Time Cattle Last Name First Name Won Points
1 113.79 20 Buckler Amy $376.00 18
1 113.79 20 Tamme Valdes $376.00 18
2 110.15 15 Sager Gladys $298.00 16
2 110.15 15 Tamme Valdes $298.00 16
3 112.64 14 Tamme Valdes $221.00 14
3 112.64 14 Tyler Melissa $221.00 14
4 114.37 13 Brown Mike $110.00 12
4 114.37 13 Macaluso Frank $110.00 12
5 96.35 12 Akery Ronnie $99.00 10
5 96.35 12 Durham Terri $99.00 10
6 105.32 11 Buckler Amy $0.00 8
6 105.32 11 Hanson Keith $0.00 8
7 58.94 9 Brown Mike $0.00 6
7 58.94 9 Peyton Jana $0.00 6
8 90.66 9 Akery Stacie $0.00 4
8 90.66 9 Durham Terri $0.00 4
9 53.99 8 Brown Mike $0.00 2
9 53.99 8 Maxey Anita $0.00 2
10 57.66 8 Griswold Jody $0.00 1



10 57.66 8 Maxey
Sat# 13 HC - 73 teams

) Total  Total
Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 168.96 30 Hanson
1 168.96 30 Tamme
2 169.94 27 Akery
2 169.94 27 Griswold
3 158.23 20 Buckler
3 158.23 20 Wiebe
4 164.23 17 Kovac
4 164.23 17 Mayer
5 112.52 18 Buckler
5 112.52 18 Mitchell
6 109.44 15 Kovac
6 109.44 15 Lambert
7 113.65 14 Akery
7 113.65 14 Akery
8 114.13 14 Mitchell
8 114.13 14 Tamme
9 116.84 11 Barcelona
9 116.84 11 Griswold
10 57.14 10 Griswold
10 57.14 10 Mayer
Sat # 13 HC Fast Go - 73 teams

) Total  Total
Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 57.14 10 Griswold
| 57.14 10 Mayer
2 57.45 10 Jameson
2 57.45 10 Zylstra
Sat# 9 HC - 78 teams

) Total  Total
Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 174.61 20 Clark

Anita

First Name

Keith
Valdes
Allie
Jody
Amy
Manda
Toni
Maia
Amy
Kathryn
Toni
Jim
Stacie
Allie
Kathryn
Valdes
Cheyenne
Jody
Jody
Maia

First Name

Jody
Maia
Candice
Lynn

First Name

Rebecca

$0.00

Amount
Won
$508.00
$508.00
$381.00
$381.00
$270.00
$270.00
$159.00
$159.00
$143.00
$143.00
$127.00
$127.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$77.00
$77.00
$51.00
$51.00

Amount
Won

$522.00
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14
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12
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1 174.61 20 Roberts
2 176.06 18 Barcelona
2 176.06 18 Fowler
3 170.96 17 Akery
3 170.96 17 Akery
4 161.8 12 Rosenak
4 161.8 12 Wiebe
5 117.36 17 Mitchell
5 117.36 17 Tyler
6 106.23 13 Akery
6 106.23 13 Lizama
7 112.57 13 Peyton
7 112.57 13 Westlund
8 115.8 10 Akery
8 115.8 10 Lizama
9 51.83 9 Maxey
9 51.83 9 Pollard
10 54.85 9 Maxey
10 54.85 9 Mayer
Sat # 9 HC Fast Go - 78 teams

) Total  Total
Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 51.83 9 Maxey
1 51.83 9 Pollard
2 53.17 9 Akery
2 53.17 9 Lizama
Sat #6 / #4 Inc - 69 teams

) Total  Total
Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 135.58 12 Barcelona
1 135.58 12 Pollard
2 97.69 9 Lowry
2 97.69 9 Wiebe
3 102.47 9 Bridgewater
3 102.47 9 Harrison
4 106.95 17 Bryson

Elliott
Cheyenne
Casey
Stacie
Jessica
Jake
Manda
Kathryn
Melissa
Jessica
Lilly
Jana
Rachelle
Ronnie
Lilly
Anita
Steffanie
Anita
Maia

First Name

Anita
Steffanie
Jessica
Lilly

First Name

Cheyenne
Steffanie
Barbara
Brayden
Jeff
Robin
TJ

$522.00
$391.00
$391.00
$277.00
$277.00
$163.00
$163.00
$147.00
$147.00
$130.00
$130.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$79.00
$79.00
$53.00
$53.00

Amount
Won
$357.00
$357.00
$268.00
$268.00
$190.00
$190.00
$111.00
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4 106.95 17 Mayer
5 114.78 13 Ghyselinck
5 114.78 13 Rennie
6 110.88 12 Lowry
6 110.88 12 Mayer
7 96.65 11 Mayer
7 96.65 11 Radovich
8 102.76 10 Lowry
8 102.76 10 Rennie
9 108.87 10 Longshore
9 108.87 10 Zylstra
10 111.57 9 Orpurt
10 111.57 9 Radovich
Sat #6 / #4 Incentive - 69 teams

: Total  Total
Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 97.69 9 Lowry
1 97.69 9 Wiebe
2 102.47 9 Bridgewater
2 102.47 9 Harrison
3 108.87 10 Longshore
3 108.87 10 Zylstra
4 92.68 8 Leonard
4 92.68 8 Marshall
Sat #6 / 4 Inc Fast Go - 69 teams

: Total  Total
Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 56.83 9 Lowry
| 56.83 9 Mayer
2 53.06 7 Bryson
2 53.06 7 Mayer
Sat All Levels Handicap - 49 teams

: Total  Total
Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 108.68 20 Azevedo

Maia
Rhonda
Tessa
Barbara
Maia
Maia
Doreen
Barbara
Tessa
Riley
Lynn
Ed
Doreen

First Name

Barbara
Brayden
Jeff
Robin
Riley
Lynn
Beverly
Jennifer

First Name

Barbara
Maia
TJ
Maia

First Name

Mikelle

$111.00
$100.00
$100.00
$89.00
$89.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$154.00
$154.00
$116.00
$116.00
$77.00
$77.00
$39.00
$39.00

Amount
Won
$73.00
$73.00
$49.00
$49.00

Amount
Won

$392.00
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1 108.68 20 Tehee
2 114.77 17 Azevedo
2 114.77 17 Kovac
3 107.68 15 Durham
3 107.68 15 Lambert
4 112.11 14 Gaiser
4 112.11 14 Tamme
5 53.5 10 Fowler
5 53.5 10 Zylstra
6 57.49 10 Mitchell
6 57.49 10 Tamme
7 58.11 10 Jameson
7 58.11 10 Rennie
8 56.21 9 Hanson
8 56.21 9 Tamme
9 55.38 8 Barcelona
9 55.38 8 Baxley
10 57.75 8 Baxley
10 57.75 8 Fowler

Sun # 13 Handicap - 55 teams
Total  Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 165.93 28 Jameson
1 165.93 28 Lizama
2 168.57 27 Mitchell
2 168.57 27 Tamme
3 164.07 26 Kovac

3 164.07 26 Rennie
4 164.53 23 Baxley
4 164.53 23 Jameson
5 166.59 22 Fowler
5 166.59 22 Wiebe

6 170.82 22 Barcelona
6 170.82 22 Fowler
7 110.25 15 Akery

7 110.25 15 Tamme
8 113.31 15 Baxley

Mika
Mikelle
Toni
Terri
Jim
Sue
Valdes
Casey
John
Kathryn
Valdes
Candice
Tessa
Keith
Valdes
Cheyenne
Duane
Duane
Casey

First Name

Candice
Pedro
Kathryn
Valdes
Toni
Tessa
Duane
Candice
Casey
Manda
Cheyenne
Casey
Jessica
Valdes
Duane

$392.00
$311.00
$311.00
$230.00
$230.00
$115.00
$115.00
$104.00
$104.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$383.00
$383.00
$287.00
$287.00
$203.00
$203.00
$120.00
$120.00
$108.00
$108.00
$96.00
$96.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Wiebe
Azevedo
Lizama
Akery
Lizama

Last Name

Akery
Tamme
Jameson
Lizama

Last Name

Barcelona
Lowry
Germain
Mayer
Bryson
Wiebe
Lowry
Mayer
Longshore
Saviono
Lowry
Marshall

Last Name

Lowry
Mayer
Longshore

8 113.31 15

9 115.99 15

9 115.99 15

10 114.63 14

10 114.63 14

Sun # 13 Handicap Fast Go - 55 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle

1 53.35 10

1 53.35 10

2 53.91 10

2 53.91 10

Sun# 6 /4 INC - 29 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle

1 101.38 10

1 101.38 10

2 105.3 10

2 105.3 10

3 109.03 10

3 109.03 10

4 106.71 9

4 106.71 9

5 93.65 8

5 93.65 8

6 110.18 8

6 110.18 8

Sun # 6 / 4 Incentive - 29 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle

1 106.71 9

1 106.71 9

2 93.65 8

2 93.65 8

Saviono

Sun #11 RH (2 cap on sorter) - 38 teams

Manda
Mikelle
Lilly
Stacie
Lilly

First Name

Jessica
Valdes
Candice
Pedro

First Name

Cheyenne
Barbara
Paula
Maia
TJ
Clint
Barbara
Karena
Riley
Camille
Barbara
Jennifer

First Name

Barbara
Karena
Riley
Camille

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$58.00
$58.00
$39.00
$39.00

Amount
Won
$247.00
$247.00
$148.00
$148.00
$99.00
$99.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$112.00
$112.00
$75.00
$75.00
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Placing i?;fel g::tﬁle Last Name First Name A@Zim Points
1 115.69 14 Farris Klay $357.00 14
1 115.69 14 Lizama Pedro $357.00 14
2 110.93 10 Lizama Pedro $268.00 12
2 110.93 10 Thompson Bruce $268.00 12
3 108.09 9 Lizama Pedro $179.00 10
3 108.09 9 Marshall Jennifer $179.00 10
4 84.73 6 Barcelona Cheyenne $89.00 8
4 84.73 6 Marshall Jennifer $89.00 8
5 55.33 7 Maples Kelly $0.00 6
5 55.33 7 Mero-Kuryla Emma $0.00 6
6 46.69 6 Bryson TJ $0.00 4
6 46.69 6 Wiebe Manda $0.00 4
7 57.56 6 Farris Klay $0.00 2
7 57.56 6 Lowry Barbara $0.00 2
8 58.2 6 Bryson TJ] $0.00 1
8 58.2 6 Roberts Elliott $0.00 1
Sun #13 Sadie HawKkins - 23 teams

Placing i?;fel g::tﬁle Last Name First Name A@Zim Points
1 94.39 8 Baxley Duane $270.00 8
1 94.39 8 Jameson Candice $270.00 8
2 110.38 8 Baxley Duane $162.00 6
2 110.38 8 Zylstra Lynn $162.00 6
3 115.66 8 Barcelona Cheyenne  $108.00 4
3 115.66 8 Thompson Bruce $108.00 4
4 111.75 7 Thompson Bruce $0.00 2
4 111.75 7 Zylstra Lynn $0.00 2
5 116.73 6 Fowler Casey $0.00 1
5 116.73 6 Mayer Maia $0.00 1
Sun# 9 Handicap - 25 teams

Placing i?;fel g::tﬁle Last Name First Name A@Zim Points
1 115.79 17 Barcelona Cheyenne  $294.00 10
1 115.79 17 Roberts Kathy $294.00 10



NN D AR WL

117.19
117.19
111.92
111.92
109.24
109.24
107
107
107.12
107.12

17
17
13
13
12
12
11
11
10
10

Jameson
Roberts
Fowler
Zylstra
Fowler
Roberts
Lowry
Roberts
Fowler
Lowry

Candice
Elliott
Casey

John
Casey
Elliott

Barbara
Elliott
Casey

Barbara

$176.00
$176.00
$118.00
$118.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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